
  

  

 
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore. 

 

 

----------END OF DOCUMENT---------- 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No. No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applicatio

ns 

Paper 

Type 

Date of Paper 

1 Clubbed Case I.D.-79 

Junior Clerk (BS-11) Deputy Commissioner /District 

Collector Office, Bahawalpur (BOR) Ad:27/2023 

Junior Clerk (BS-11) Revenue Department/Deputy 

Commissioner, Bahawalnagar (BOR) Ad:30/2023 

Junior Clerk (BS-11) Revenue Department / Deputy 

Commissioner/ District Collector Office, Jhelum 

(BOR) Ad:02/2024 

 

16J2023 

 

24J2023 

 

4J2024 

 

 

50 

 

21 

 

26 

 

1501 

 

1634 

 

459 

MCQ 28-09-2024 

Morning 

2 ID- 49 Clubbed Case 

Junior Computer Operators (Bahawalpur) (D.G Khan) 

(Faisalabad) (Greater Thal Canal) (Lahore) (Punjab 

Irrigation Sectariat)  (Multan) (Sahiwal) (Sargodha)   

(BS-12) Irrigation Department 

 

Junior Computer Operator (BS-12) Transport and 

Mass transit Department, Lahore Ad:12/2024 

 

82G2022 

To 

89G2022 

& 

9G2023 

9 Cases 

19J2024 

 

377 

 

 

 

62 

 

9357 

 

 

11087 

MCQ 29-09-2024 

Morning 

3 Clubbed Case I.D.-108 

Medical Officer (BS-17) 

Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department 

Ad:13/2024 

 

Medical Officer/ Assistant Director/ Deputy District 

Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) Population 

Welfare Department Ad:17/2024 

Instructor (Tech) (BS-17) Population Welfare 

Department Ad:17/2024  

 

19D2024 

 

 

28C2024 

 

25C2024 

 

900 

 

50 

 

05 

 

12475 

 

3446 

 

388 

MCQ 29-09-2024 

Evening 


