

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore.

Sr. No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applicatio ns	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1	Clubbed Case I.D79 Junior Clerk (BS-11) Deputy Commissioner /District Collector Office, Bahawalpur (BOR) Ad:27/2023	16J2023	50	1501		
	Junior Clerk (BS-11) Revenue Department/Deputy Commissioner, Bahawalnagar (BOR) Ad:30/2023	24J2023	21	1634	MCQ	28-09-2024 Morning
	Junior Clerk (BS-11) Revenue Department / Deputy Commissioner/ District Collector Office, Jhelum (BOR) Ad:02/2024	4J2024	26	459		
2	ID- 49 Clubbed Case Junior Computer Operators (Bahawalpur) (D.G Khan) (Faisalabad) (Greater Thal Canal) (Lahore) (Punjab Irrigation Sectariat) (Multan) (Sahiwal) (Sargodha) (BS-12) Irrigation Department Junior Computer Operator (BS-12) Transport and Mass transit Department, Lahore Ad:12/2024	82G2022 To 89G2022 & 9G2023 9 Cases 19J2024	377 62	9357 11087	MCQ	29-09-2024 Morning
3	Clubbed Case I.D108 Medical Officer (BS-17) Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department Ad:13/2024	19D2024	900	12475		
	Medical Officer/ Assistant Director/ Deputy District Population Welfare Officer (BS-17) Population Welfare Department Ad:17/2024	28C2024	50	3446	MCQ	29-09-2024 Evening
	Instructor (Tech) (BS-17) Population Welfare Department Ad:17/2024	25C2024	05	388		

-----END OF DOCUMENT------